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  Subject:       New code for the Conference –  
                 Addition to Dictionary 7  
 
Code for 2000 St-Petersburg Conference should be added to 
Dict.7: 
 
2000STPETR   -    50th Conference on Nuclear Spectroscopy and   
                  Nuclear Structure – International       
                  Conference “Clusters in Nuclear Physics”.  
                  St.-Petersburg, 14 – 17 June 2000        
 
 
=================================================================== 
 
    Stanislav Maev 
    Clearance:   Vassily N.Manokhin. 
 
Distribution: 
------------- 
   Pavel Oblozinsky <oblozinsky@bnl.gov>, 
   Vicki McLane <vml@bnl.gov>, 
   "NORDBORG@NEA.FR" <NORDBORG@NEA.FR>, 
   "KELLETT@NEA.FR" <KELLETT@NEA.FR>, 
   "MANOKHIN@IPPE.OBNINSK.RU" <manokhin@ippe.obninsk.ru>, 
   "MAEV@IPPE.OBNINSK.RU" <maev@ippe.obninsk.ru>,  
    May <May@obninsk.ru>, 
   "FELIKS@POLYN.KIAE.SU" <FELIKS@POLYN.KIAE.SU>, 
   "CHUKREEV@POLYN.KIAE.SU" <CHUKREEV@POLYN.KIAE.SU>, 
   "DUNAEVA@EXPD.VNIIEF.RU" <DUNAEVA@EXPD.VNIIEF.RU>, 
    Dunaeva@rol.ru, 
   taova <taova@EXPD.VNIIEF.RU>, 
   varlamov@depni.npi.msu.ru, 
   "CHIBA@EARTH.SGU.AC.JP" <CHIBA@EARTH.SGU.AC.JP>, 
   "KATO@NUCL.SCI.HOKUDAI.AC.JP" <KATO@NUCL.SCI.HOKUDAI.AC.JP>, 
   "OBA@NRDF.MEME.HOKUDAI.AC.JP" <OBA@NRDF.MEME.HOKUDAI.AC.JP>, 
   "YXZHUANG@IRIS.CIAE.AC.CN" <YXZHUANG@IRIS.CIAE.AC.CN>, 
   "CNDC@MIPSA.CIAE.AC.CN" <CNDC@MIPSA.CIAE.AC.CN>, 
   "TARKANYI@ATOMKI.HU" <TARKANYI@ATOMKI.HU>, 
   "S.TAKACS@ATOMKI.HU" <S.TAKACS@ATOMKI.HU>, 
   "HASEGAWA@NDC.TOKAI.JAERI.GO.JP" <HASEGAWA@bisha.TOKAI.JAERI.GO.JP>, 
   "VLASOV@KINR.KIEV.UA" <VLASOV@KINR.KIEV.UA>, 
   "KALTCHENKO@KINR.KIEV.UA" <KALTCHENKO@KINR.KIEV.UA>, 
   "OGRITZAY@KINR.KIEV.UA" <OGRITZAY@KINR.KIEV.UA>, 
   "JHCHANG@KAERI.RE.KR" <JHCHANG@KAERI.RE.KR>, 
   "M.Wirtz" <M.Wirtz@iaea.org>, 



 

 

   LAMMER <M.Lammer@iaea.org>, PRONYAEV <V.Pronyaev@iaea.org>, 
   ZERKIN <zerkin@iaeand.iaea.org>, 
   schwerer <schwerer@iaeand.iaea.org>, 
   OTUKA Naohiko <ohtsuka@NUCL.SCI.HOKUDAI.AC.JP> 


